Drive
 contactors 1
Low Voltage Products & Systems 1.107
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage 1SXU000023C0202
Type EHDB
220 to 960 Amps
2 & 3 pole — 600 volt N.O. ratings with 300 volt N.C. dynamic braking rating
Description

 EHDB520
 EHDB650 – EHDB960
DC magnet coils (per contactor)
 EHDB280C-1L EHDB520C2P-1L
Discount schedule DE [OH] — Type EHDB
Volts
  24 48 110 120 125 208 220 240 277 380 415 440 480 500 600
 60 F G  1  B 2 2 C   3 4  6
 50 N  1    J   3 4   6
 DC Y W P  Q  R
Coil voltage selection chart – EHDB contactors
NOTE: For other voltages, consult factory. • 24VAC coils are not available for sizes EHDB520 –
EHDB960. • 48VAC coils are not available for sizes EHDB520 – EHDB960. For these 24V and
48V applications, use an interposing control relay. • 12VDC coils are not available for EHDB520
– EHDB960.
 220 450 285 1 1 EHDB220C2P-1L  EHDB220C-1L
 280 565 363 1 1 EHDB280C2P-1L  EHDB280C-1L
 380 728 472 1 1 EHDB360C2P-1L  EHDB360C-1L
 520 1040 680 1 1 EHDB520C2P-1L  EHDB520C-1L
 650 1300 850 1 1 EHDB650C2P-1L  EHDB650C-1L
 800 1600 1050 1 1 EHDB800C2P-1L  EHDB800C-1L
 960 1920 1250 1 1 EHDB960C2P-1L  EHDB960C-1L
 Thermal Maximum amp rating Auxiliary contacts 2 pole (2 N.O.) 3 pole (2 N.O. & 1 N.C.)
 amp rating N.C. contact included
 600 volts Make Break N.O. N.C. Catalog  Catalog
  300 VDC 160 VDC   number  number